Energy Price Fact Sheet

SA Standing Offer

The retail tariff type that is available to you is dependent on the metering configuration at your premise. This meter configuration is defined by your relevant electricity distribution network, and may restrict the choice of retail tariffs available to you. For example, although you may currently have electric hot water, you may not be eligible for a controlled load hot water tariff. Similarly, older premises may retain a meter configuration that is no longer available to more recently built premises. Moving house may mean you are unable to maintain the same tariff construct depending on how the respective meters are configured.

The billing details on the reverse side of your bill may help you identify your current meter configuration, however to ensure you are comparing the correct rates for your situation we recommend you contact our call centre to discuss the options available to you.



Energy Price Fact Sheet



Tango Energy

SA Standing Offer - Home Standing - TAN461807SR

Customer type	Fuel type	Distributor(s)	Tariff type	Offer type	Release date
Residential	Electricity	SA Power Networks	Single rate with controlled load	Standing offer	07-Feb-2018

Electricity offer

Contract term	No contract term
Contract expiry details	
Bill frequency	Every 3 months

Electricity pricing information

1 Jan to 31 Dec	Price (exc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)
Single Rate Peak		
First 10.95 kWh usage per day	40.00 cents per kWh	44.00 cents per kWh
Remaining usage per day	40.00 cents per kWh	44.00 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge	82.00 cents per day	90.20 cents per day
Controlled load	Price (exc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)
Controlled Load Controlled Load		
All usage	23.00 cents per kWh	25.30 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge	0.00 cents per day	0.00 cents per day
electricity you use.	applies for supplying electricity to your property nd is the unit of measurement for your electrici	y for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much ity usage.
Are these prices fixed?	No	
	to change to reflect the costs to sell you energy nay not be varied any more than once every 6	y, we will notify you when this occurs, no later than your next bill months.
Electricity key contract features		

Electricity Rey contract reatures	
This offer is for existing, not new, eligible customers connected to the South Australian Eligibility criteria Network. This offer is not valid if you have Solar PV or any other form of Embedded Gen Cogeneration or if you are part of an embedded network.	
Fees	
Disconnection fee	Fixed rate - \$40.48 Inc. GST. Business Hours. Effective 1/1/2018, fees may be varied by distributor. A fee may apply for disconnecting your property, including for when you move out.
Reconnection fee	Fixed rate - \$40.48 Inc. GST. Business Hours. Effective 1/1/2018, fees may be varied by distributor. A fee may apply for disconnecting your property, including for when you move out.
Additional fee information	http://tangoenergy.com/additional-charges
Electricity offer terms and conditions	
http://tangoenergy.com/terms-and-conditions	

Contact details and more information

Retailer	Phone number	Retailer's website
Tango Energy	1800 010 648	http://tangoenergy.com

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at www.energymadeeasy.gov.au

This information is a guide only and does not recommend a particular offer. You should make your own enquiries with retailers on any offers that interest you.

Energy Price Fact Sheet



Tango Energy

SA Standing Offer - Home Standing - TAN461804SR

Customer type F	Fuel type	Distributor(s)	Tariff type	Offer type	Release date
Residential E	Electricity	SA Power Networks	Single rate	Standing offer	07-Feb-2018

Electricity offer

Contract term	No contract term
Contract expiry details	
Bill frequency	Every 3 months

Electricity pricing information

1 Jan to 31 Dec	Price (exc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)		
Single Rate Peak				
First 10.95 kWh usage per day	40.00 cents per kWh	44.00 cents per kWh		
Remaining usage per day	40.00 cents per kWh	44.00 cents per kWh		
Daily supply charge	82.00 cents per day	90.20 cents per day		
electricity you use.	and is the unit of measurement for your property	for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much y usage.		
Price changes				
Are these prices fixed?	No			
	t to change to reflect the costs to sell you energy, may not be varied any more than once every 6 r	, we will notify you when this occurs, no later than your next bill nonths.		
Electricity key contract features				
Eligibility criteria	Network. This offer is not valid if yo	This offer is for existing, not new, eligible customers connected to the South Australian Distribution Network. This offer is not valid if you have Solar PV or any other form of Embedded Generation/ Cogeneration or if you are part of an embedded network.		
Fees				
Disconnection fee		Fixed rate - \$40.48 Inc. GST. Business Hours. Effective 1/1/2018, fees may be varied by distributor. A fee may apply for disconnecting your property, including for when you move out.		
Reconnection fee		Fixed rate - \$40.48 Inc. GST. Business Hours. Effective 1/1/2018, fees may be varied by distributor. A fee may apply for disconnecting your property, including for when you move out.		
Additional fee information	http://tangoenergy.com/additional-	http://tangoenergy.com/additional-charges		
Electricity offer terms and condi	tions			
http://tangoenergy.com/terms-and-c	conditions			

Contact details and more information

Retailer	Phone number	Retailer's website
Tango Energy	1800 010 648	http://tangoenergy.com

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at www.energymadeeasy.gov.au

This information is a guide only and does not recommend a particular offer. You should make your own enquiries with retailers on any offers that interest you.